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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

35*38*20

100

SMA-F

SMA-F

50

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Milimeter

gram

Max

Max

Parameter Value Units

COAXIAL ISOLATOR
                   CIS006010A

Parameter Min UnitsMax

Isolation

0.6

30
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS C:
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Other frequency bands&specifications are also available

Parameter Min UnitsMax
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ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:

Non-operating Temperature
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OUTLINE DRWAING(mm):

COAXIAL ISOLATOR
                   CIS006010A

HOW TO ORDER

CIS006010A-xx-xx

Low End Frequency(MHz)

Example:To order a 720-850MHz Isolators and specify CIS006010A-720-850

High End Frequency(MHz)

10

4.5

9.6 TYP

20

9.
5

38 31

35

19

12

28

4-

3

CI08

Meuro Microwave Corp.  A#15F No.58 Shuxi Rd Jingcheng International Plaza,Chengdu, 610036  Tel: (028)8500 4482  Fax: (028)8500 4481 


